
Please scan this QR code to order

Bar & Restaurant



£5 tray charge will be applied for any room service order. 
For guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of sta�. 

Monday to Sunday Opening hours 12.00PM – 10.00PM

To Start

Selection of house breads (V)
Virgin oil, balsamic, butter

Seasonal vegetable soup (V)
House bread, herb oil, butter 

Bruschetta (V)
Tomato, basil, confit garlic, extra virgin oil, 
toasted sourdough 

Crispy halloumi (V)
Rocket, sweet chilli sauce

Arancini
Crispy risotto balls, parmesan, chilli garlic mayo & tomato 

Hummus (V)
Grilled flatbreads, virgin olive oil 

Chicken wings
Sweet soy sauce, red chilli & spring onions, sesame seeds 

Chicken tikka
Marinated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber, 
tomato & red onion salad 

To Share...or Not To Share

Oven baked camembert (V)
Grilled ciabatta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes 

Crispy squid & tempura prawns
Sriracha mayo, sweet soy sauce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves

Vegetable mezze (V)
Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, halloumi, 
sweet chilli sauce, pickles 

Charcuterie platter
Prosciutto, salami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada 
on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fig chutney 

Sides

Onion rings 
Fries 
Garlic & herb flatbread 
Mixed olives 
Rocket salad 

Salad / Pizza / Sandwich

Goat's cheese salad (V)
Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam 

Classic Caesar salad
Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 

Tabbouleh (V)
Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 
fresh mint & onion with a lemon & olive oil dressing. 

Margarita Pizza (V)
Add pepperoni, chicken, grilled peppers, mushrooms £2

Steak sandwich
Grilled 6oz sirloin steak, ciabatta bread, 
roasted peppers & onions, rocket, vine tomato, fries 

Club sandwich
Grilled chicken, bacon, egg mayo, vine tomato, lettuce & fries

Main Plates

Mixed grill
Lamb kofta, chicken shish tauok, grilled marinated 
chicken wings, warm flat breads, Fattoush salad 

Flame grilled 10 oz rib eye steak
Grilled tomatoes, flat mushroom, fries, rocket, 
gremolata, blue cheese or peppercorn sauce 

Grilled tilapia fillets
Sauce verge, pak choi, herb & buttered baby potato 

Oriental stir fry
Mixed peppers, onions, ginger soy. Choice of 
beef sirloin, king prawns or chicken. Steamed rice 

House special curry
Tomato, roasted garlic & onion base with your choice of 
chicken, prawns, or spinach & chickpea. 
Naan bread & steamed rice 

Tagliatelle aglio e olio 
Parmesan, coriander, parsley, chilli, garlic & 
virgin oil with your choice of chicken or prawns 

Creamy mushroom & truffle oil tagliatelle (V)
Parmesan cheese, cream, fresh parsley 

Ken's burger
Grilled beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, 
house burger sauce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, pickles. 
Add cheese or bacon £2 each 

Beer battered fish and chips
Garden peas, chips & tartar sauce 

To Finish

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake (V)
Raspberry coulis 

Tiramisu (V)
Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, 
mascarpone, chocolate, Chantilly cream 

Lemon crème brulee (V)
Candied lemon 

Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V)
3 scoops, served in a wafer basket 

Fresh fruit platter (V)
Sliced fruit platter 

£7 

£7

£8

£7

£8

£7

£8

£9

£16

£17

£15

£19

£5

£14

£12

£11

£12

£16

£15

£26

£27

£18

£17

£18

£17

£17

£17

£16

£8 

£8

£8

£7

£8

340kcal

310kcal

380kcal

327kcal

395kcal

380kcal

340kcal

460kcal

730kcal

420kcal

570kcal

690kcal

411kcal
428kcal 
402kcal
145kcal
148kcal

481kcal 

487kcal

142kcal

980kcal

940kcal

962kcal

984kcal

1050kcal

679kcal 

785kcal

780kcal

640kcal

667kcal

995kcal

1086kcal

380kcal

457kcal

320kcal

537kcal

185kcal

24h

24h

24h

24h

24h

24h

24h

EACH 


