



Seasonal vegetable soup (V) House broad, breth ed, louter 310kcal Bruschetta (V) Frometa, bank, confit gordic, extro wirgin oil, associated soundough to the destination of the destina		To Start —	-		(24h) Margarita Pizza (V)	£12
Sense to the popular & onions, rocket, wire tomoto, fries House bread, before the object of the popular of the			340kcal	£7		£16
Same			310kcal	£7		
Crispy national (v) Rocket, were chilli source Arancini Crispy motato bolls, parmeson, chilli garlic mayo & tomoto William Sy (27) Chicken wings Sweet soy souce, red chilli & spring onions, sesame seeds Chicken tikka Marinated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber, tomoto & red onion solad To Shareor Not To Share Oven baked camembert (V) Grilled ciabotto, fig & honey chutney, fresh gropes Crispy squiid & temptura prawus Syraceh omoya, sweet soy souce, field emon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hammus, olives, flathreads, tobbouleh, halloumi, sweet chilli souce, pickles Charcuteric platter Prescritte, salom milano, cured park shoulder, sobrasado on toatted sourdough, pickles & toats, fig chutney Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheeses salad (V) Trabboulch (V) Gollasic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prowns £4 Tabboulch (V) Topoped porapic, bulgar wheet, tomoto, 142kcal Tropped porapic, bulgar wheet, tomoto, 144kcal Tropped porapic, bulgar wheet, tomoto, 145kcal Tropped porapic, bulgar wheet, tomoto, 145kcal Tropped porapic, bulgar wheet, tomoto, 145kcal Tropped porapic, bulgar w	24h)	Tomato, basil, confit garlic, extra virgin oil,	380kcal	£8		£15
Arancini Crispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy front to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy riot to bolls, parmerson, chilli garlic moyo & tomoto Grispy squid & spring anions, sessome seeds Grispy squid & timp rogent dip, cucumber, tomoto & red onion solad To Shareor Not To Share Oven baked camembert (V) Grispy squid & tempura prawns Srirocho moyo, sweet toy sauce, fresh lemon, rocket seves Vegetable mezze (V) Hommus, objess, flotbroads, tobbouleh, holloumi, sweet chilis auce, pickles Charcuteric platter Proceitor, solami mileno, cured pork shoulder, sobrasado on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fly chutney Sides EACH 25 Grait & Aberth flathread Add grisp and Aberth flathread Add grispy control of the seven plant to toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fly chutney Graits & herb flathread Add grisper souce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomoto, pickles. Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fix, wollouts, boby leef, coromelised onion jom Classic Caesar salad Add griled chicken or prowns £4 Tabboulch (V) Grispy route, onion from the proper stake Grispy and the temperson, consoled sponge fingers, and properson, chocolete, Chantilly cream Lemon crème brute (V) Grispy front to moto, buller wheat, tomoto, pickles. Tabboulch (V) Expect port on population for the special control to the special control to the creams of fruit sorbet (V) Grisped port on population for the properson of the properson for the properson for the properson for the pro			327kcal	£7		ene
Gilled tributes, figure mushroom, fires, nocket, gremoleta, blue cheese or peppercom souce Chicken wings Swetz by souce, red chills & spring onions, sesome seeds Chicken tikka Marinated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber, tomato & red onion solad To Shareor Not To Share Oven baked camembert (V) Gilled diobatta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes Crispy squid & tempura prawns Srircho mayo, sweet soy souce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flothereds, tobbuleh, holloumi, sweet chilli souce, pickles Characuterie platter Prosecutor, solami milano, cuved pork shoulder, sobrasodo on tousted sourdough, pickles & tousts, fig chutney Sides — EACH 25 Can'iled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered baby potato Grilled tidapia fillets Sauce verge, pok choi, herb & buttered		Arancini	395kcal	£8	Lamb kofta, chicken shish tauok, grilled marinated 984kcal	1.20
Sweet soy souce, red chilli & spring onions, sesome seeds Chicken tikka Marionated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber, tomata & red onion salad To Shareor Not To Share Oven baked camembert (V) Grilled clobatra, fip & honey chutney, fresh gropes Crispy squid & tempura prawns Srinche maye, sweet soy souce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, alives, flathereds, tabbouleh, holloumi, sweet chilli sauce, pickles Charcutteric platter Prosciutto, solomi milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada on teasted sourdough, pickles & toosts, fig chutney Sides Conion rings Fries Garlie & herb flathread Mixed olives Alakcal Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Classic Caesar salad Add girled chicken or proms £4 Tabboulch (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 140kcal Sides Ciriled thapa flilets Scale choice, sho sho the buttered boby potato 679kcal Cirispy indict, sho, sho sho buttered boby potato 679kcal Cirispy squid de tempura fravins 780kcal Pluses special curry Innato, rosated garlie & onion base with your choice of chicken or span to hockpea. Tagliatelle aglio e olio Parmeson, corionder, parsly, chilli, garlie & 640kcal virgin oil with your choice of chicken or prawns Creamy mushroom & truflle oil tagliatelle (V) Parmeson cheese, cream, fresh parsley Series burger Grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or plant based, briocher pretter bun, bunk burger grilled beef, gilled chicken or	24h)		380kcal	£7	Grilled tomatoes, flat mushroom, fries, rocket, 1050kcal	£27
Marinated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber, tomato & red onion solad To Shareor Not To Share Oven baked camembert (V) Grilled ciabetta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes Crispy squid & tempura prawns Srirocho mayo, sweet soy sauce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, holloumi, sweet chilli sauce, pickles Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, solami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrosada on toosted sourdough, pickles & toosts, fig chutney Sides EACH £5 Garlie & herb flatbread Mixed olives Garlie & herb flatbread Mixed olives Garlie & herb flatbread Mixed olives Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese on the children or prowns £4 Add grilled chicken or prowns £4 Add grilled chicken or prowns £4 Add grilled walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, boby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese on the chicken or prowns £4 Canaded lemon Goat's cheese on the chicken or prowns £4 Canaded lemon Goat's cheese on the chicken or prowns £4 Cana	24h)		340kcal	83	Grilled tilapia fillets	£18
Oven baked camembert (V) Grilled ciabatta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes Crispy squid & tempura prawns Sriracha moyo, sweet soy souce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, holloumi, sweet chilli souce, pickles Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, salami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fig chutney Sides EACH £5 Garlie & herb flatbread Mixed olives Rocket salad Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, wolnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, wolnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, wolnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Add grilled chicken or prawns Timants, roasted garlie & onion base with your choice of chickepa. Noon bread & steamed rice Tagliatelle aglio e olio Parmesan, coriander, parsley, chilli, garlic & 640kcal Creamy mushroom & truffle oil tagliatelle (V) Parmesan cheese, cream, fresh parsley 67 Creamy mushroom & truffle oil tagliatelle (V) Parmesan cheese, cream, fresh parsley 67 Ken's burger Gille beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, house burger sauce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, pickles Add cheese or bocon £2 each To Finish To Finish Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, wolnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, wolnuts, boby leaf, coramelised onion jam Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 487kcal Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 142kcal Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 142kcal		Marinated chicken, mint yogurt dip, cucumber,	460kcal	£9	Mixed peppers, onions, ginger soy. Choice of 785kcal	£17
Grilled ciabatta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes Crispy squid & tempura prawns Sriracha mayo, sweet soy souce, fresh lemon, rocket leaves Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, halloumi, sweet chilli sauce, pickles Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, solami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fig chutney Sides EACH £5 Sides EACH £5 Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prawns Fital Tagliatelle aglio e olio Parmesan, cariander, parsley, chilli, garlic & 640kcal virgin oil with your choice of chicken or prawns Ken's burger Grilled beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, buse burger souce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, pickles. Sides EACH £5 Beer battered fish and chips Garden peas, chips & tortar sauce To Finish To Finish Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Classic Caesar salad Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage, first burger Grilled beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage, for plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, belage			-	£16	Tomato, roasted garlic & onion base with your choice of 780kcal chicken, prawns, or spinach & chickpea.	£18
Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, halloumi, sweet chilli sauce, pickles Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, salami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fig chutney Sides EACH £5 Creamy mushroom & truffle oil tagliatelle (V) Parmesan cheese, cream, fresh parsley Ken's burger Grilled beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, house burger sauce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, pickles. Add cheese or bacon £2 each Beer battered fish and chips Garden peas, chips & tartar sauce 1086kcal To Finish Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf; caramelised onion jam Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prowns £4 487kcal Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, Lambour of the flatbread of the parsley of the search of the parsley		Grilled ciabatta, fig & honey chutney, fresh grapes Crispy squid & tempura prawns			Tagliatelle aglio e olio Parmesan, coriander, parsley, chilli, garlic & 640kcal	£17
Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, salami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada on toasted sourdough, pickles & toasts, fig chutney Sides		Vegetable mezze (V) Hummus, olives, flatbreads, tabbouleh, halloumi,		£15	Creamy mushroom & truffle oil tagliatelle (V)	£17
Sides — EACH £5 Garden peas, chips & tartar sauce 1086kcal Onion rings		Charcuterie platter Prosciutto, salami milano, cured pork shoulder, sobrasada	690kcal	£19	Grilled beef, grilled chicken or plant based, brioche pretzel bun, house burger sauce, onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, pickles. 995kcal	£17
Fries 428kcal Garlic & herb flatbread 402kcal Mixed olives Rocket salad 148kcal 148kcal 24h White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake (V) Raspberry coulis 380kcal 24h White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake (V) £8 Raspberry coulis 148kcal 148		Sides —	- EAC	н £5		£16
Rocket salad 148kcal Raspberry coulis Raspberry coulis 380kcal 24h Tiramisu (V) Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, mascarpone, chocolate, Chantilly cream 457kcal Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 148kcal Raspberry coulis Raspberry coulis Raspberry coulis 380kcal £8 Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, mascarpone, chocolate, Chantilly cream £14 Lemon crème brulee (V) Candied lemon 320kcal £12 Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) 3 scoops, served in a wafer basket 537kcal 24h Tiramisu (V) Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) Tabbouleh (V) Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) Tabbouleh (V) Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) The probable of the proba		Fries Garlic & herb flatbread	428kcal 402kcal			eo
Salad / Pizza / Sandwich Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, mascarpone, chocolate, Chantilly cream Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, mascarpone, chocolate, Chantilly cream Lemon crème brulee (V) Candied lemon Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) 3 scoops, served in a wafer basket 537kcal 24h Fresh fruit platter (V) £8						18
Goat's cheese salad (V) Fresh fig, walnuts, baby leaf, caramelised onion jam 481kcal Lemon crème brulee (V) Candied lemon 320kcal Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 142kcal Lemon crème brulee (V) Candied lemon 320kcal Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V) 3 scoops, served in a wafer basket 537kcal 24h Fresh fruit platter (V)		Salad / Pizza / Sandwich ————	-		Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers, 457kcal	82
Classic Caesar salad Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Add grilled chicken or prawns £4 Tabbouleh (V) Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, $ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			481kcal	£14	Lemon crème brulee (V)	£8
Tabbouleh (V) $£11$ Chopped parsley, bulgur wheat, tomato, 142kcal $24h$ Fresh fruit platter (V) $£8$			487kcal	£12	Selection of ice creams or fruit sorbet (V)	£7
Tesh milit & onion with a femon & onve on dressing.			142kcal	£11		£8